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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 15 Women, 200m Backstroke 13 years and older
25.5.2024 г. - 9:30 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 2:09.95 Gabriela GEORGIEVA DAMLV Doha (QAT) 16.2.2024 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 2:15.57 Boyana TOMOVA ETAR2 Volos (SRB) 23.4.2016 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 2:21.40 Magdalena PEPEGOVA DOROS Nis (SRB) 18.12.2021 г.

Time Standard OG : 2:10.39
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. Simal ODABAS 13 Turkiye 2:27.68 579 A 34.23 36.52 38.41 38.52
2. Ipek Ece TIRAS 13 Turkiye 2:27.83 577 B 34.12 37.61 38.33 37.77
3. Asya Beren CELIK 13 Turkiye 2:28.61 568 B 34.54 37.37 39.09 37.61
4. Gizem UZER 13 Turkiye 2:30.10 552 B 35.16 38.26 38.82 37.86
5. Zhanet YANEVA 14 Akulite 2:30.93 543 B 34.21 39.24 39.40 38.08
6. Zeynep AKKOCAOGLU 13 Turkiye 2:34.78 503 36.03 39.50 40.50 38.75
7. Ela Defne SAHIN 13 Turkiye 2:35.27 498 40.66 39.78
8. Asya MUTLU 13 Turkiye 2:38.34 470 37.46 40.96 40.76 39.16
9. Sharli DURANDT 13 Akulite 2:46.65 403 36.80 41.81 43.88 44.16

10. Karolina VELEVA 13 Briz 2:47.21 399 38.57 42.20 43.68 42.76
11. Feraye GUL 13 Turkiye 2:53.45 357 41.32 43.66 44.50 43.97

15 - 17 years

1. Darina RAKOVA 17 St.George 2:21.76 655 A 33.65 35.38 36.30 36.43
2. Natalia ZAITEVA 17 Moldova 2:22.11 650 A 34.07 36.49 35.85 35.70
3. Magdalena PEPEGOVA 17 Damini LV 2:25.99 600 A 33.09 37.13 38.09 37.68
4. Desislava BELOVA 16 Chernomorets 2:28.14 574 B 34.63 37.89 38.27 37.35
5. Elitsa OVCHAROVA 15 Chepinets 2:28.47 570 B 34.61 37.87 38.38 37.61
6. Yana ANGELOVA 15 Olimp 2:30.29 550 B 34.64 38.18 38.94 38.53
7. Valeriq GEORGIEVA 15 Olimp 2:30.53 547 B 36.45 38.25 38.48 37.35
8. Ivet NIKOLOVA 15 Briz 2:32.62 525 R 35.19 38.99 39.98 38.46
9. Ivaila YONKOVA 15 Olimp 2:33.03 521 35.63 39.06 39.58 38.76

10. Izabela VELCHEVA 15 Metropol 2:45.06 415 39.61 41.63 42.51 41.31
11. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 2:45.44 412 38.31 41.77 43.38 41.98
12. Kristiyana DIMITROVA 16 Trayana 2:48.62 389 38.41 43.00 44.05 43.16
13. Simona STAYKOVA 15 Briz 2:49.58 382 40.78 43.55 43.44 41.81
14. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 15 Briz 2:56.16 341 41.77 44.48 46.61 43.30

13 years and older

1. E. AVRAMOVA 33 Turkiye 2:14.26 771 A 31.33 34.58 34.45 33.90
2. Tatiana SALCUTAN 23 Moldova 2:16.84 728 A 32.00 34.71 35.47 34.66
3. Gabriela GEORGIEVA 27 Damini LV 2:17.32 721 A 31.59 34.49 35.76 35.48
4. Darina RAKOVA 17 St.George 2:21.76 655 A 33.65 35.38 36.30 36.43
5. Natalia ZAITEVA 17 Moldova 2:22.11 650 A 34.07 36.49 35.85 35.70
6. Magdalena PEPEGOVA 17 Damini LV 2:25.99 600 A 33.09 37.13 38.09 37.68
7. Kalina NIKOLAEVA 20 Psk Cherno More 2:26.75 590 A 34.36 37.34 37.63 37.42
8. Simal ODABAS 13 Turkiye 2:27.68 579 A 34.23 36.52 38.41 38.52
9. Ipek Ece TIRAS 13 Turkiye 2:27.83 577 B 34.12 37.61 38.33 37.77

10. Desislava BELOVA 16 Chernomorets 2:28.14 574 B 34.63 37.89 38.27 37.35
11. Elitsa OVCHAROVA 15 Chepinets 2:28.47 570 B 34.61 37.87 38.38 37.61
12. Asya Beren CELIK 13 Turkiye 2:28.61 568 B 34.54 37.37 39.09 37.61
13. Gizem UZER 13 Turkiye 2:30.10 552 B 35.16 38.26 38.82 37.86
14. Yana ANGELOVA 15 Olimp 2:30.29 550 B 34.64 38.18 38.94 38.53
15. Valeriq GEORGIEVA 15 Olimp 2:30.53 547 B 36.45 38.25 38.48 37.35
16. Zhanet YANEVA 14 Akulite 2:30.93 543 B 34.21 39.24 39.40 38.08
17. Eda ZEQIRI 20 Sc Step 2:32.26 528 R 33.83 39.08 40.70 38.65
18. Ivet NIKOLOVA 15 Briz 2:32.62 525 R 35.19 38.99 39.98 38.46
19. Ivaila YONKOVA 15 Olimp 2:33.03 521 35.63 39.06 39.58 38.76
20. Zeynep AKKOCAOGLU 13 Turkiye 2:34.78 503 36.03 39.50 40.50 38.75
21. Ela Defne SAHIN 13 Turkiye 2:35.27 498 40.66 39.78
22. Asya MUTLU 13 Turkiye 2:38.34 470 37.46 40.96 40.76 39.16
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 15, Women, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

23. Emiliia BEREGOVAIA 18 Briz 2:42.01 439 36.13 41.57 43.05 41.26
24. Ivet SHUMKOVA 24 Swim For All Ages 2:42.91 431 38.27 40.23 42.33 42.08
25. Izabela VELCHEVA 15 Metropol 2:45.06 415 39.61 41.63 42.51 41.31
26. Dariq TOMOVA 16 Akulite 2:45.44 412 38.31 41.77 43.38 41.98
27. Sharli DURANDT 13 Akulite 2:46.65 403 36.80 41.81 43.88 44.16
28. Karolina VELEVA 13 Briz 2:47.21 399 38.57 42.20 43.68 42.76
29. Kristiyana DIMITROVA 16 Trayana 2:48.62 389 38.41 43.00 44.05 43.16
30. Simona STAYKOVA 15 Briz 2:49.58 382 40.78 43.55 43.44 41.81
31. Feraye GUL 13 Turkiye 2:53.45 357 41.32 43.66 44.50 43.97
32. Nedelina CHELEBIEVA 15 Briz 2:56.16 341 41.77 44.48 46.61 43.30


